Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
Standard BNC Connectors
____________________________
Bomar’s true 75 ohm BNC connectors fit all standard broadcast cables in addition to standard RG cables
utilizing standard existing tooling. Made from precision machined brass, these rugged connectors
maintain excellent return loss in analog and serial digital applications. 50 Ohm versions also available.
Precision matched for each cable. The SBC number identifies the cable manufacturer’s part number. An
easy choice.
Part
Number
Fits
Cable
    RG
Type
SBC1164B 1164B  ------
SBC1167B 1167B ------
SBC1407B 1407B ------
SBC1426 1426 ------
SBC1505A 1505A RG59(20awg)
SBC1506A 1506A RG59 Plen
SBC1520A 1520A RG179
SBC1694A 1694A RG6(18awg)
SBC1695A 1695A RG6 Plen
SBC1855A 1855A ------
Connectors for many other
cable part numbers
available. Contact Bomar
or your distributor.
broadcast distributors
Part
Number
Fits
Cable
RG Type
SBC1865A 1865A ------
SBC5565 5565 RG59(20awg)
SBC5765 5765 RG6
SBC7731A 7731A RG11(14awg)
SBC8218 8218 ------
SBC8241
8241
(A)
RG59(23awg)
SBC8281 8281 RG59 Dbl Shd
SBC83264 83264 RG179
SBC9221 9221 RG179
SBC9259 9259 RG59(22awg)
Installer Kits are convenient covered trays that contain fifty of one particular
BNC connector. Ideal for installations where you need to move from one area
to another.
Easy
visibility as
to how many
you have
left. And no
small bag to
open.
For added
convenience,
each kit
contains two
extra pins
and two
extra
ferrules.
Kits are
available for
some of the
most popular
numbers.
Part
Number
Fits
Cable
SBC1505A 1505A
SBC1694A 1694A
SBC1855A 1655A
SBC8218  8218
SBC8241  8241
SBC8281  8281
HBC1505A* 1505A
HBC1694A* 1694A
HBC1855A* 1855A
Others
available
upon special
order.
*High      definition
____________________________
                         back to index 1